
ISSUE: ROAD INFRASTUCTURE & SAFETY 
4Q12 

 
PROGRAM or 
PSA 

DESCRIPTION LENGTH AIRDATE 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :19/:17/:20/:1
9 

Mon Oct 1 

FOX News at Ten Report on parking meter enforcement in 
downtown Myrtle Beach. 

:14 Mon Oct 1 

FOX Morning News Report on the “Move Over” law on North 
Carolina roads. 

:23 Tue Oct 2 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :25/:21/:13 Tue Oct 2 

FOX News at Ten Report on the newly amended golf cart laws 
in South Carolina. 

1:44 Tue Oct 2 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :17/:22/:26 Wed Oct 3 

FOX Morning News Report on a new golf cart law in South 
Carolina. 

:47 Wed Oct 3 

FOX Morning News Report on the back gate construction project 
on highway 17 in Myrtle Beach. 

2:20 Thu Oct 4 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :16/:16/:18/:2
1 

Thu Oct 4 

FOX News at Ten Report on a road construction project in 
northern Florence. 

:25 Thu Oct 4 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :27/:17/:27/:2
2 

Fri Oct 5 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :26/:20/:19/:2
5 

Mon Oct 8 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :21/:18/:17 Tue Oct 9 

FOX Morning News Report on the SCDMV pilot program for 
drivers licenses. 

:23 Wed Oct 10 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :22/:25/:22/:1
6 

Wed Oct 10 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :13/:20/:17/:1
8 

Thu Oct 11 

FOX Morning News Local traffic update. :18 Fri Oct 12 

FOX News at Ten Report on a road widening project in 
Florence. 

1:56 Fri Oct 12 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :30/:20/:27/:1
8 

Mon Oct 15 

FOX Morning News Report on the widening of South Cashua 
Drive in Florence. 

1:49 Mon Oct 15 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :20/:19/:19/:2
5 

Tue Oct 16 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :20/:26/:19/:2
1 

Wed Oct 17 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :14/:21/:19/:1
8 

Thu Oct 18 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :14/:20/:19/:1 Fri Oct 19 



9 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :30/:24/:26 Mon Oct 22 

FOX Morning News Report on South Carolina highway traffic 
death statistics. 

:26 Tue Oct 22 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :25/:14/:15/:2
2 

Tue Oct 22 

FOX Morning News Report on the increase of vehicles hitting 
deer in South Carolina. 

:48 Wed Oct 24 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :20/:21/:17/:1
7 

Wed Oct 24 

FOX Morning News Report on highway 701 construction 
scheduled to begin next month. 

:23 Wed Oct 24 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :25/:23/:26/:3
4 

Thu Oct 25 

FOX Morning News Report on new South Carolina road safety 
statistics. 

1:03 Thu Oct 25 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :19/:16/:14 Fri Oct 26 

FOX Morning News Report on electric car charging stations in 
the Pee Dee. 

:27 Fri Oct 26 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :15/:20/:17/:1
5 

Mon Oct 29 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :21/:24/:21 Tue Oct 30 

FOX Morning News Report on the new Aynor overpass. :21 Wed Oct 31 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :26/:23/:25/:2
2 

Wed Oct 31 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :15/:15/:21/:2
6 

Thu Nov 1 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :18/:18/:16 Fri Nov 2 

FOX Morning News Report on construction and repairs on the 
Yauhannah Bridge on U.S. 701. 

:28 Mon Nov 5 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :23/:18/:23 Mon Nov 5 

FOX News at Ten Report on the Yauhannah Bridge repairs on 
Hwy 701. 

:20 Mon Nov 5 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :19/:13/:16/:2
5 

Tue Nov 6 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :20/:21/:20/:1
6 

Wed Nov 7 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :16/:20/:16 Thu Nov 8 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :26/:23/:14/:1
5 

Fri Nov 9 

FOX News at Ten Report on construction on Second Loop Rd. 
in Florence. 

:13 Fri Nov 9 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :29/:24/:19/:1
5 

Mon Nov 12 

FOX Morning News Report on the dangers of drowsy drivers. :30 Mon Nov 12 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :18/:20/:16/:1
8 

Tue Nov 13 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :18/:27/:21 Wed Nov 14 

FOX Morning News Reports give automobile travel preparation 
tips. 

2:31/:31 Thu Nov 15 



FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :19/:23/:26 Thu Nov 15 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :32/:17/:17/:2
7 

Fri Nov 16 

FOX News at Ten Report on holiday highway safety. 1:50 Fri Nov 16 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :17/:18/:22/:1
8 

Mon Nov 19 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :24/:18/:14/:2
2 

Tue Nov 20 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :18/:18/:19 Wed Nov 21 

FOX News at Ten Report on Thanksgiving highway travel in 
South Carolina. 

:43 Wed Nov 21 

FOX Morning News Report on holiday highway travel safety. 1:01 Thu Nov 22 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :27/:21/:22/:1
7 

Fri Nov 23 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :27/:26/:27 Mon Nov 26 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :17/:20/:17/:1
4 

Tue Nov 27 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :16/:17/:20/:2
2 

Wed Nov 28 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :25/:13 Thu Nov 29 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :18/:26/:23/:1
9 

Fri Nov 30 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :16/:24/:21/:3
5 

Mon Dec 3 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :22/:29/:22 Tue Dec 4 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :19/:19/:21 Wed Dec 5 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :20/:19/:23/:1
9 

Thu Dec 6 

FOX News at Ten Report on the proposed I-73. 2:00 Thu Dec 6 

FOX Morning News Report on South Carolina Dept. of 
Transportation funding for road projects. 

:44 Fri Dec 7 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :18/:18/:18/:2
0 

Fri Dec 7 

FOX Morning News Report on I-73 studies. :44 Fri Dec 7 

FOX Morning News Reports on a proposed plan to charge 
drivers a toll on I-95 in North Carolina. 

:19/:17 Mon Dec 10 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :21/:20/:17 Mon Dec 10 

FOX Morning News Report on a SCDOT public meeting 
tomorrow to discuss needed improvements 
on highway 707. 

:31 Mon Dec 10 

FOX Morning News Report on the planned widening of highway 
707. 

2:25 Tue Dec 11 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :19/:19/:20 Tue Dec 11 

FOX Morning News Report on costs needed to improve South 
Carolina roads. 

:54 Tue Dec 11 

FOX Morning News Report on the pending expansion of highway 
31. 

1:34 Tue Dec 11 

FOX News at Ten Report on two major road expansion projects 
in Horry County. 

:40 Tue Dec 11 



FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :23/:25/:15/:1
4 

Wed Dec 12 

FOX Morning News Reports on the SCDOT public hearing for the 
highway 707 and highway 31 expansion 
projects. 

:41/:26 Wed Dec 12 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :20/:29/:32/:2
2 

Thu Dec 13 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :23/:19/:23/:2
4 

Mon Dec 17 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :19/:17/:19/:2
5 

Thu Dec 20 

FOX Morning News Report on the completion of highway 701 
road work. 

:23 Fri Dec 21 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :24/:19/:15/:1
6 

Fri Dec 21 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :18/:20/:18/:1
8 

Mon Dec 24 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :26/:18/:21/:1
7 

Wed Dec 26 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :23/:22/:17/:1
9 

Thu Dec 27 

FOX News at Ten Report on highway death statistics in South 
Carolina. 

:20 Thu Dec 27 

FOX Morning News Report on a spike of deadly accidents on 
South Carolina roads. 

:28 Fri Dec 28 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :15/:19/:16/:1
3 

Fri Dec 28 

FOX Morning News Report on South Carolina highway safety. :18 Fri Dec 28 

FOX Morning News Report on drunk driving road checks in 
South Carolina. 

:31 Mon Dec 31 

FOX Morning News Local traffic updates. :16/:18/:21 Mon Dec 31 

FOX News at Ten Report on increased police checkpoints to 
prevent drunk driving. 

:33 Mon Dec 31 

    

 


